
         2012-13

      FALCONS

  GIRL'S VARSITY SOCCER

Depart Return Game

Day Date Site    Opponent Time Time Time

Monday Oct. 29 H Practice Begins

Friday Nov. 16 H Apollo Scrimmage 4:30

Wednesday Nov. 28 A Chaparral 2:30 6:00

Thursday Nov. 29 H Barry Goldwater 6:00

Mon.-Sun. Dec. 3-8 A Horizon Tournament TBA

Wednesday Dec. 12 H Greenway 6:00

Friday Dec. 14 H Catalina Foothills 4:00

A AZ Soccer Showcase TBA

Monday Jan. 7 A Barry Goldwater 2:30 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 8 H Boulder Creek 6:00

Wednesday Jan. 9 H Paradise Valley 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 15 A Greenway 2:30 6:00

Thursday Jan. 17 A Paradise Valley 2:30 6:00

Monday Jan. 21 H Notre Dame (Senior Night) 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 22 A Notre Dame 2:30 6:00

Thursday Jan. 24 A Boulder Creek 2:30 6:00

State TBA

*Schedules                    Athletic Director:   Dale Nicol Athletic Director: Mike Siwek 10/23/2012

subject to change                    Head Girl's Coach:   George O'Kalla Varsity Coach: Jeff Vittorio             

 JV Coach: Andrea Hatch

GIRL'S JV SOCCER
Depart Return Game

Day   Date Site    Opponent Time Time Time

Monday Oct. 29 H Practice Begins

Wednesday Nov. 28 A Chaparral 2:30 4:00

Thursday Nov. 29 H Barry Goldwater 4:00

Wednesday Dec. 12 H Greenway 4:00

Monday Jan. 7 A Barry Goldwater 2:30 4:00

Tuesday Jan. 8 H Boulder Creek 4:00

Wednesday Jan. 9 H Paradise Valley 4:00

Tuesday Jan. 15 A Greenway 2:30 4:00

Thursday Jan. 17 A Paradise Valley 2:30 4:00

Monday Jan. 21 H Notre Dame 4:00

Tuesday Jan. 22 A Notre Dame 2:30 4:00

Thursday Jan. 24 A Boulder Creek 2:30 4:00


